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Administrative Staff 

Name Responsibilities Email Phone No. 

Lisa Garrison Human Resources Lisa_Garrison@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4609 

 

Name Responsibilities Email Phone No. 

Carmen Gibbs Financial Administrator  
Procurement & Facilities 

Carmen_Gibbs@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4614 

 

Name Responsibilities Email Phone No. 

Mike Scales Administrative Services  
IT Manager 

Mike_Scales@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4613 

Mark Atkinson IT Support Mark_Atkinson@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4616 

Ethel Franklin IT Support Ethel_Franklin@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4610 

John Linnell IT Support John_Linnell@mssb.uscourts.gov 601-608-4615 

 

 


